PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2022
C
O
N
T
E
N

3-wing and threaded integral drill steel
Length Diameter Weight Part number
2400mm 38mm 7,8kg 0761 2438-10
3200mm 38mm 10,2kg 0761 3238-10
4000mm 38mm 12,6kg 0761 4038-10
4800mm 35mm 15,0kg 0761 4035-10
Threaded integral drill steel
Length mm Length ft Diameter Thread Hex Part number
1950mm 6,39ft 23 - 34mm R28 H19 H19R28 1950 23
1950mm 6,39ft 27 – 45mm R28 H22 H22R28 1950 34
1950mm 6,39ft 27 - 45mm R32 H22 H22R32 1950 34
Tapered rods and bits
Tapered bits
Tapered bits 4° 46
Dia mm Gauge carbide Face carbide Face flushing Side flushing Part number
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 446D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D38-8
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 446D41-7
Tapered bits 7°
Dia mm Gauge carbide Face carbide Face flushing Side flushing Part number
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 7D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D38-8
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 7D41-7
Tapered bits 11°
Dia mm Gauge carbide Face carbide Face flushing Side flushing Part number
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D38-8
38 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D38-7
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D41-7
Tapered bits 12°
Dia mm Gauge carbide Face carbide Face flushing Side flushing Part number
32 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D32-8
32 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D32-7
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D38-8
38 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D38-7
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D41-7
45 6 X 9MM 2 X 8MM 2 X5MM 1 X 5MM 12D45-8
45 5 X 9MM 2 X 8MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D45-7
Tapered rods
Tapered rods 22x108mm 4° 46
Length mm Length ft Degrees Weight Part number
400mm 1,31ft 4,46° 1,7kg 0714 0400-4,46°

400mm 1,31ft R32 1,8kg 0714 0400 R32
800mm 2,62ft R32 3,0kg 0714 0800 R32
1600mm 5,24ft R32 5,4kg 0714 1600 R32
1830mm 6,00ft R32 6,3kg 0714 1830 R32
1980mm 6,49ft R32 6,7kg 0714 1980 R32
2400mm 7,87ft R32 7,8kg 0714 2400 R32
2440mm 8,00ft R32 8,1kg 0714 2440 R32
3050mm 10,00ft R32 9,9kg 0714 3050 R32
3200mm 10,49ft R32 10,5kg 0714 3200 R32
3600mm 11,81ft R32 11,6kg 0714 3600 R32
4000mm 13,12ft R32 12,6kg 0714 4000 R32
Tunneling and drifting
Drifting rods
R32-R25 HEX 25 BODY
Eff. Length Part number
2020mm DR3225-2020-H25
2480mm DR3225-2480-H25
2900mm DR3225-2900-H25
3090mm DR3225-3090-H25
3700mm DR3225-3700-H25
4300mm DR3225-4300-H25
5525mm DR3225-5525-H25
R32-R28 HEX 28 BODY
Eff. Length Part number
2480mm DR3228-2480-H28
2785mm DR3228-2785-H28
3090mm DR3228-3090-H28
3700mm DR3228-3700-H28
4300mm DR3228-4300-H28
5525mm DR3228-5525-H28
R38-R32 HEX 32mm
Eff. Length Part number
3090mm DR3832-3090-H32
3700mm DR3832-3700-H32
4300mm DR3832-4300-H32
4915mm DR3832-4915-H32
5525mm DR3832-5525-H32
T38-R32 HEX 32mm
Eff. Length Part number
3090mm DRT3832-3090-H32
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H32
4300mm DRT3832-4300-H32
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H32
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H32
R38-R32 HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3090mm DR3832-3090-H35
3700mm DR3832-3700-H35
4300mm DR3832-4300-H35
4915mm DR3832-4915-H35
5525mm DR3832-5525-H35
T38-R32 HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3090mm DRT3832-3090-H35
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H35
4300mm DRT3832-4300-H35
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H35
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H35
T38F-R32M HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3100mm MF3832-3100-H35
3700mm MF3832-3700-H35
4305mm MF3832-4305-H35
4915mm MF3832-4915-H35
5525mm MF3832-5525-H35
T38-R32 ROUND 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
3100mm DRT3832-3100-39
3700mm DRT3832-3700-39
4305mm DRT3832-4305-39
4915mm DRT3832-4915-39
5525mm DRT3832-5525-39
6440mm DRT3832-6440-39
T38F-R32M ROUND 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
3100mm MF3832-3100-39
3700mm MF3832-3700-39
4305mm MF3832-4305-39
4915mm MF3832-4915-39
5525mm MF3832-5525-39
6440mm MF3832-6440-39
R38-R35 HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3700mm DR3832-3700-H35
4305mm DR3832-4305-H35
4915mm DR3832-4915-H35
5525mm DR3832-5525-H35
6440mm DR3832-6440-H35
T38-R35 HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H35
4305mm DRT3832-4305-H35
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H35
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H35
6440mm DRT3832-6440-H35
T38F-R35M HEX 35mm
Eff. Length Part number
3700mm MF3832-3700-H35
4305mm MF3832-4305-H35
4915mm MF3832-4915-H35
5525mm MF3832-5525-H35
6440mm MF3832-6440-H35
T38-R35 ROUND 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
4305mm DR3832-4305-39
4915mm DR3832-4915-39
5525mm DR3832-5525-39
6440mm DR3832-6440-39
T38F-R35M ROUND 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
3700mm MF3832-3700-39
4305mm MF3832-4305-39

38 5 x 9mm 2 x 7mm 2 x 5mm 1 x 5mm 35 25R38NF
41 5 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 2 x 5mm 1 x 5mm 35 25R41NF
45 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 25R45NF
48 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 5mm 35 25R48NF
Button bits R25 NF8
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
33 6 x 7mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 25R33NF8
35 6 x 7mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 25R35NF8
37 6 x 8mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 25R37NF8
38 6 x 8mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 25R38NF8
41 6 x 8mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 25R41NF8
45 6 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 25R45NF8
48 6 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 25R48NF8
Button bits R25 NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
38 6 x 8mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R38NG
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R45NG
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R48NG
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R51NG
R28
Button bits R28 NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
37 5 x 9mm 2 x 7mm 2 x 5mm 1 x 5mm 35 28R37NF
38 5 x 9mm 2 x 7mm 2 x 5mm 1 x 5mm 35 28R38NF
41 5 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 2 x 5mm 1 x 5mm 35 28R41NF
45 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 28R45NF
48 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 28R48NF
Button bits R28 NF8
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
37 6 x 8mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 28R37NF8
38 6 x 8mm 2 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 28R38NF8
41 6 x 8mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 28R41NF8
45 6 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 28R45NF8
48 6 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 28R48NF8
Button bits R28 NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
38 6 x 8mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R38NG
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R45NG
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R48NG
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R51NG
Button bits R28 RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm - 3 x 5mm 35 28R45RD
R32
Button bits R32 NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
45 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 32R45NF
48 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 32R48NF
51 5 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 2 x 6mm 1 x 6mm 35 32R51NF
Button bits R32 NF8
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
41 6 x 8mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 32R41NF8
43 6 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 32R43NF8
Button bits R32 NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R45NG
Button bits R32 ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R48ND
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R51ND
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R64ND
Button bits R32 57NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
57 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 8mm 1 x 8mm 35 32R57NF
Button bits R32 RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R48RD
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R51RD
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R64RD
Button bits R32 64NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 2 x 9mm 35 32R64NF
Button bits R32 76NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R76NF
Button bits R32 REA
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R89REA
102 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R102REA
115 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R115REA
127 14 x 14mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R127REA
Button bits R32 DOM
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 12mm 6 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R89DOM
102 8 x 12mm 8 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R102DOM
R35
Button bits R35 ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 35R48ND
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 35R51ND
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 35R64ND
Button bits R35 REA
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R89REA
102 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R102REA
115 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R115REA
127 14 x 14mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R127REA
Button bits R35 DOM
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 12mm 6 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R89DOM
102 8 x 12mm 8 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R102DOM
Couplings
Couplings R32
Diameter Length Description Part number
45 mm 159 mm R32 SB CPL CPLR32-45
55 mm 175 mm R32 SB CPL CPLR32-55
Couplings R38
Diameter Length Description Part number
55 mm 175 mm R38 SB CPL CPLR38-55
55 mm 190 mm R38 SB CPL CPLT38-55
Extension drilling
Extension rods
R25
R25 HEX 25mm
Eff. Length Part number
610mm H25 R25 610
915mm H25 R25 915
1220mm H25 R25 1220
1525mm H25 R25 1525
1830mm H25 R25 1830
2430mm H25 R25 2430
3050mm H25 R25 3050
3660mm H25 R25 3660
R32
R32 Round 32mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm EX3232-1220-32
1525mm EX3232-1525-32
1830mm EX3232-1830-32
2430mm EX3232-2430-32
3050mm EX3232-3050-32
3660mm EX3232-3660-32
MF R32 Round 32mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF3232-1220-32
1525mm MF3232-1525-32
1830mm MF3232-1830-32
2430mm MF3232-2430-32
3050mm MF3232-3050-32
3660mm MF3232-3660-32
4270mm MF3232-4270-32
MF Guide rods R32 Round 44mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm MF3232-3050-44
3660mm MF3232-3660-44
4270mm MF3232-4270-44
T38
T38 HEX 32mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm EX3838-3050-32
3660mm EX3838-3660-32
4270mm EX3838-4270-32
T38 Round 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm EX3838-1220-39
1525mm EX3838-1525-39
1830mm EX3838-1830-39
2430mm EX3838-2430-39
3050mm EX3838-3050-39
3660mm EX3838-3660-39
4270mm EX3838-4270-39
4905mm EX3838-4905-39
MF T38 Round 39mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF3838-1220-39
1525mm MF3838-1525-39
1830mm MF3838-1830-39
2430mm MF3838-2430-39
3050mm MF3838-3050-39
3660mm MF3838-3660-39
4270mm MF3838-4270-39
4905mm MF3838-4905-39
MF Guide rods T38 Round 55mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF3838-1220-55
1525mm MF3838-1525-55
1830mm MF3838-1830-55
2430mm MF3838-2430-55
3050mm MF3838-3050-55
MF Guide rods T38 Round 64mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF4545-1220-64
1525mm MF4545-1525-64
1830mm MF4545-1830-64
2430mm MF4545-2430-64
3050mm MF4545-3050-64
T45
T45 HEX 38mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm EX4545-3050-38
3660mm EX4545-3660-38
4270mm EX4545-4270-38
T45 Round 45mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm EX4545-1220-45
1525mm EX4545-1525-45
1830mm EX4545-1830-45
2430mm EX4545-2430-45
3050mm EX4545-3050-45
3660mm EX4545-3660-45
4270mm EX4545-4270-45
4905mm EX4545-4905-45
MF T45 Round 45mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF4545-1220-45
1525mm MF4545-1525-45
1830mm MF4545-1830-45
2430mm MF4545-2430-45
3050mm MF4545-3050-45
3660mm MF4545-3660-45
4270mm MF4545-4270-45
4905mm MF4545-4905-45
T51
T51 Round 51mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm EX5151-1220-51
1525mm EX5151-1525-51
1830mm EX5151-1830-51
2430mm EX5151-2430-51
3050mm EX5151-3050-51
3660mm EX5151-3660-51
4270mm EX5151-4270-51
4905mm EX5151-4905-51
MF T51 Round 51mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF5151-1220-51
1525mm MF5151-1525-51
1830mm MF5151-1830-51
2430mm MF5151-2430-51
3050mm MF5151-3050-51
3660mm MF5151-3660-51
4270mm MF5151-4270-51
4905mm MF5151-4905-51
MF Guide rods T51 Round 76mm
Eff. Length Part number
1220mm MF5151-1220-76
1525mm MF5151-1525-76
1830mm MF5151-1830-76
2430mm MF5151-2430-76
3050mm MF5151-3050-76
T60
MF T60 Round 60mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm MF6060-3050-60
3660mm MF6060-3660-60
4270mm MF6060-4270-60
4905mm MF6060-4905-60
MF Guide rods T60 Round
Eff. Length Part number
3660mm MF6060-3660-G
4270mm MF6060-4270-G
MT60
MF MT60 Round 82mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm MT6060-3050-82
3660mm MT6060-3660-82
4270mm MT6060-4270-82
4905mm MT6060-4905-82
MF MT60 Round 85mm
Eff. Length Part number
3050mm MT6060-3050-85
3660mm MT6060-3660-85
4270mm MT6060-4270-85
4905mm MT6060-4905-85
MF Guide rods MT60 Round 87mm
Eff. Length Part number
4265mm MT6060-4270-G
Button bits

57 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 8mm 1 x 8mm 35 32R57NF
Button bits R32 RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R48RD
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R51RD
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R64RD
Button bits R32 64NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 2 x 9mm 35 32R64NF
Button bits R32 76NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R76NF
T38
Button bits T38 RG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
54 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 6mm 35 38T54RG
Button bits T38 64NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 2 x 9mm 35 38T64NF
Button bits T38 76NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 38T76NF
Button bits T38 64-76ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm, 1 x 8mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T64ND
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 38T70ND
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T76ND
Button bits T38 64-70RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm, 1 x 8mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T64RD
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 38T70RD
Button bits T38 76RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T76RD
Button bits T38 83RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T83RD
Button bits T38 89-102ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 38T102ND
Button bits T38 89-102RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 38T102RD
Button bits T38 102NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 38T102NF
Button bits T38 NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 38T102NG
T45
Button bits T45 66-76ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
66 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm, 1 x 8mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T66ND
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 45T70ND
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T76ND
Button bits T45 76NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 45T76NF
Button bits T45 66-70RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
66 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm, 1 x 8mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T66RD
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 45T70RD
Button bits T45 76RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T76RD
Button bits T45 83RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T83RD
Button bits T45 89-102ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 45T102ND
Button bits T45 89-102RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 45T102RD
Button bits T45 102NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 45T102NF
Button bits T45 102NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 45T102NG
Button bits T45 115RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 45T115RD
Button bits T45 115ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 45T115ND
Button bits T45 127RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 45T127RD
Button bits T45 127ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 45T127ND
T51
Button bits T51 83RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T83RD
Button bits T51 89-102ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 51T102ND
Button bits T51 89-102RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 51T102RD
Button bits T51 102NF
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 51T102NF
Button bits T51 102NG
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 51T102NG
Button bits T51 115RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 51T115RD
Button bits T51 115ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 51T115ND
Button bits T51 127RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 51T127RD
Button bits T51 127ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 51T127ND
MT60
Button bits MT60 102ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 60MT102ND
Button bits MT60 102RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 60MT102RD
Button bits MT60 115RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 60MT115RD
Button bits MT60 115ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 60MT115ND
Button bits MT60 127RD
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 60MT127RD
Button bits MT60 127ND
Dia mm Gauge carbide Front carbide Side flushing Face flushing Gauge angle Part number
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 60MT127ND
Couplings
Couplings R25
Diameter Length Description Part number
35 mm 149 mm R25 SB CPL CPLR25-35
Couplings R32
Diameter Length Description Part number
45 mm 159 mm R32 SB CPL CPLR32-45
Couplings T38
Diameter Length Description Part number
55 mm 190 mm T38 SB CPL CPLT38-55
Couplings T45
Diameter Length Description Part number
63 mm 207 mm T45 SB CPL CPLT45-63
Couplings T51
Diameter Length Description Part number
72 mm 234 mm T51 SB CPL CPLT51-72
Shank adaptors
Atlas Copco
Thread Description Length mm
T38 A/C BBE57,MONT H100 537 mm